
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phillip Difford 
Area Director 
Phone: +44 7977984080 
Email: 
Phillip.difford@kvernelandgroup.com  

• Australia 

• New-Zealand 

• Finland 

• Iceland 

• Baltics 

 

 
Philmar Bouwman 
Area Director  
Phone: +31 623 78 84 76  
Email: 

Philmar.bouwman@kvernelandgroup.com  

• North America 

• South America 

• Switzerland 

 

 

Waldemar Wiens 
Area Director 
Phone: +49 171 3081626 
Email: 
Waldemar.wiens@kvernelandgroup.com 

• Belarus 

• Kazakhstan 

• Turkmenistan 

• Ukraine 

• Uzbekistan 

• Azerbaijan 

• Moldova 

 

 
Lars E. Nørrelund 
Area Director  
Phone: +45 2170 50 16  
Email: 
Lars.Erik.Norrelund@kvernelandgroup.com 

• China 

• India 

• Israel 

• Japan 

• Portugal 

• Saudi Arabia 

• South Korea 

• United Arab Emirates 

 

 
Dimo Dimov  
Area Director 
Phone: +31 611846604 
Email:  
Dimo.Dimov@kvernelandgroup.com  

• Bulgaria 

• Romania 

• Greece 

• Cyprus 

• Slovenia 

• Croatia 

• Serbia 

 

 
Sigmund Olsen  
Area Director  
Phone: +47 905 60 619  
Email: 
Sigmund.olsen@kvernelandgroup.com  

• South Africa 

• Tunisia 

• Algeria 

• Egypt 

• Morocco 

• Other African countries 

 

  

Martin Nordhaus 
Managing Director, Kverneland Group International 
Phone: +49 160 9049 3533 
Email: Martin.Nordhaus@kvernelandgroup.com  
 

 

 

For other media requests, feel free to contact us at: media@kvernelandgroup.com  

International Contact Persons – Rest of World 
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